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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Plats 1-20
Van Veldhuizen
Steinfelt
Baeringsson
Norville
Simms
Roberson
Lalugba
Kjellbom
Sahlstrom
Palm
McKnight
Heiden
Hurst
Maraker
Djordjic
Ruffin
Taylor
Walker
Marcus
Sanders

Plats 21-100
Engstréom
Ayuba
Drains
Kingma
Djuric
Dubo
Stimer
Musanovic
Nordstrém
Akesson
Ringstrém
Evers
Klaric
Ramstedt

Nilsson (208 cm)

Guinn

Lillieskold (Jansson)
Rosendahl (Pettersson)

Mroz
Gaddefors
Soderman
Magnusson
Weshby
Johnson

Fornamn

Kevin
Andrew
Hlynur
Inus
Kenneth
Jonny
Boakai
Joakim
Mattias
Mike
Christopher
Bo

Joe
Christian
Borislav
Dartaye
Cedric
William
Anders
ID

Carl
Oladapo
Fred
Michael
Marko
Mirsad
Per
Ervin
Axel
Johan
Martin
Henrik
Drazen
Adam
Hakan
R.T.
Roger
John
Pawel
Viktor
Urban
Helgi
Alex
Joey

Totalt returer Matcher

2029
1252
1999
1021
834
868
993
3747
2166
3883
1338
1399
795
740
744
1317
740
1154
1831
1973

710
1463
2886
857
693
833
895
1545
2270
2289
924
1382
749
916
771
889
1894
2036
607
454
755
594
1102
550

131
106
195
108
89
95
112
423
245
454
161
183
104
101
103
184
105
164
261
282

107
223
441
131
108
130
146
253
372
383
156
234
127
158
135
157
337
365
109
82
141
111
206
103

Snitt

15,489
11,811
10,251
9,454
9,371
9,137
8,866
8,858
8,841
8,553
8,311
7,645
7,644
7,327
7,223
7,158
7,048
7,037
7,015
6,996

6,636
6,561
6,544
6,542
6,417
6,408
6,130
6,107
6,102
5,977
5,923
5,906
5,898
5,797
5,711
5,662
5,620
5,578
5,569
5,537
5,355
5,351
5,350
5,340



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Solevic
Gehrke
Riley

Morin
Jonzén
Grundberg
Blom
Wicklander
Myrthil
Hauff
Griskenas
Jackson
Hampton
Radosavljevic
Samardzic
Mbemba
Saks
Lefwerth
Nilsson
Krayem
Zaghdane
Bizaca
Nnamaka
Ryan
Wikner-Nordberg
Lindberg
Rénndahl
Smith
Gunnarsson
Carter
Mitchell
Vestin
Saleman
Whitworth
Engman
Nystrom
Gutenius
Hermansson
Lindqvist
Lindstréom
Gervin
Person
Odada
Pleick
Johansson (201 cm)
Arsjo

Miller
Hallongvist

Aleksa
Torbjorn
Gerald
Jonas
Fredrik
Stefan
Joakim
Per

Lesli
Tobias
Mantas
Thomas
Pierre
Lazar
Goran
Rudy
Anton
Oscar
Andre
Omar
Omar
Toni
Oluoma
Christopher
Alexander
Johan
Anders
Sean
Simon
Rhys
Andrew
Erik
Egal
Tim
Mathias
Jim
William
Mikael
Alexander
John
George
Jonathan
Francis
Andrew
Daniel
Jonas
James
Bjorn

848
694
601
715
942
939
1740
602
2548
652
1002
1039
1061
447
689
649
1428
471
1390
435
569
866
588
1041
1005
451
1367
595
696
485
1002
412
1094
591
461
935
1121
603
1290
777
551
649
418
1145
559
739
460
523

160
131
114
136
183
184
353
123
521
135
217
233
238
103
160
152
335
111
329
103
135
209
142
253
245
112
341
150
181
127
263
109
290
157
123
251
301
162
348
210
149
176
115
321
157
208
130
149

5,300
5,298
5,272
5,257
5,148
5,103
4,929
4,894
4,891
4,830
4,618
4,459
4,458
4,340
4,306
4,270
4,263
4,243
4,225
4,223
4,215
4,144
4,141
4,115
4,102
4,027
4,009
3,967
3,845
3,819
3,810
3,780
3,772
3,764
3,748
3,725
3,724
3,722
3,707
3,700
3,698
3,688
3,635
3,567
3,561
3,553
3,538
3,510



93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Gaddefors
Elliott
Massamba
Lindell
Andersson
Grenthe
Westerlund
Flink

Anton
Eric
Thomas
Odin
Jesper
Wictor
Johan
Rikard

771
806
1015
955
604
700
535
394

220
231
292
276
178
209
160
120

3,505
3,489
3,476
3,460
3,393
3,349
3,344
3,283



